
7114

1049

1359

0009
0759

{0.3 AC#1406
{

37.28 AC
1.03 RDAC

1.09 AC
#2898

0.54 AC

3.44 AC
#2883

{

0.09 RDAC0.3 AC

2429

0759

3759
3759

3599

2706

2499

44164360
#6474

26.13 AC

5.93 AC

2.16 AC

2419

3259

3459

125'125'

125' 125' 125'

125'125'125'

125'

1

45
'

2

3

4

5

6

45
' 12

11

10

9

8

7

45
'

45
'

1

2

3

4

5

6

45
'

45
'

45
' 125'

2

3

4

5

45
'

125' 125'

45
'12

11

10

9

8

7

45
'

125'

45
'

125'

1

6

1

45
'

2

3

4

5

6

45
'

125'

125'

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

1

2

3

4

5

6

45
' 45
'

45
'

45
'

45
' 45
'

125' 125'

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

1

2

3

5

125' 125' 125'

125' 125'

40
40

40
40

125'

6

 45
'

45
'

2

3

4

125'

125'

45
'

45
'

65'

65' 65'

65
'

65
'

65
'

65'

335.0'

FIFTH ST.

FOURTH ST.

THIRD ST.

DE
PO

T S
T.

DE
AR

Y S
T.

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

RIVER ROAD

18
'

20
'

001B 007A
008A

010B

002C

001C

003C001C

003D

005B

003A

001B

005A011A

005B

001A006A001B

001C
008A

0100
004A

0010
0020
003A

45
'

4

1

002B

005B

007A

006C

117.85' 18
.75

'

39
.75

'

5.25'

004A

65
'VACATED FIFTH ST.

DOC. NO. 484879
2/23/04

#6101

01660
HARVARD

70.99'

89.61'

71.51'

151.42'

121.50'

126.51'

624
.22

'

32
9.0

'

124.77'

109.51'

0030

0020

001A

1

2

3

01665
DIGGINS

29
0.2

9'

75
'

20
9.0

8'

72.85'

277.90'

317.87'

348.68'

312.69'

50.00'

287.04'

1.27 AC

0.89 AC

1.11 AC
0.10 RD AC

1.0 AC
0.10 RD AC

1

2

86
.66

'

255.07'

0.13 AC

#5637

0010

0040
002B

003A

243.05'
4

3
01645
GATEWAY

QR6

MAPLE 
CREEK ROAD

MA
PL

E C
R E

E K 
R O

A D

VALE ROAD

May 13, 2009

T41NR03W SEC. 9

Gateway

rural_subdivision_mapbook.mxd

"
Subdivisions

Parcels

Lot_Lines

Street_Centerlines

LATAH COUNTY ASSESSOR
OFFICIAL PLAT RECORD

(Rural Subdivisions)

LOCATION

LEGEND

RS-16
1 in = 200 ft

01645

Moscow

Bovill

PotlatchOnaway

Deary

Troy

Kendrick

Juliaetta
Genesee

T40NR04W T40NR01WT40NR02WT40NR03W

T39NR02W T39NR01W

T37NR04W

T40NR05W

T37NR03WT37NR05W

T42NR04W

T39NR05W

T41NR01WT41NR05W T41NR04W

T38NR02W
T38NR05W

T41NR03W

T42NR01W

T38NR04W T38NR03W

T39NR04W

T42NR03W T42NR02W

T38NR01W

T42NR05W

T41NR02W

T39NR03W

SCALE SHEET NUMBER

FILE NAME

PLOT DATE

© Latah County Official Plat Record. 
 

These maps are provided by The Latah County 
Assessor. 

Due to the variability of sources used Latah County 
makes no claims or warranties regarding 

the data contained herein. 


